Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ideal Printographics Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 08-10-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 30-12-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Parakh; Process
Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10516

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
4896666

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
4896666

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

2561897

2561897

NA

Secured financial
creditors

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

371711

371711

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

12

8884288

10

7002979

1881309

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

34

16714562

32

14833253

1881309

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:49-c960d6cb94dbae1c2f845ab9e4556d1f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:49-ca3626fa08473b5ce6cb0355e06a159c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:49-89f7b8e172a06b27f7e598a7092fa449.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:49-9a1078867156165340203e89cd85d4ca.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:49-6983410c960d9ed89adfbf07ca821b13.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:49-c562537a71beeeb94fedda5e91d3055c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-01 17:20:50-d92398c62225d08859b26ce372375a50.pdf
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