Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ideal Printographics Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 08-10-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 30-12-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Parakh; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10516

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	9	4896666	9	4896666	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	10	2561897	10	2561897	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	371711	3	371711	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	12	8884288	10	7002979	0	1881309	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		34	16714562	32	14833253	0	1881309	0	